

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1117 of 2017

Kalpana Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS 1209 of 2017

20/04/2017	<p>Shri SP Kale, learned Deputy AG for the State prays for and is allowed time to file return.</p> <p>Post the matter for final hearing in due course.</p> <p>IR to continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- <b>Judge</b> (Prashant Kumar Mishra)</p>	
Barve		