

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**WP(S) No. 1117 of 2017**

Kalpana Sahu and Others **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and Others

WPS/1209/2017

09/05/2024	<p>Mr. Surfaraj Khan, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. R.N. Pusty, Govt. Advocate for State.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter along with WP(S) No.1187 of 2017, WP(S) No.1670 of 2017.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Deepak Kumar Tiwari)</b> <b>Judge</b></p> <p><i>Avinash</i></p>