

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 1117 of 2017**Kalpana Sahu **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh**WPS/1670/2017,WPS/1187/2017,WPS/1209/2017****Order Sheet**

28/02/2026	<p>Mr. Ganesh Ram Barman, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Rohitashva Singh, learned Dy. GA for the State. Mr. Arpit Parakh on behalf of Mr. Animesh Tiwari, learned counsel for the respondent/s.</p> <p>As prayed, list the case on 12.03.2026.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier, if any, shall continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
Pawan	